PR ICE LI ST
VALI D AS OF JAN UARY 1ST 2008
02
This price list will expire by the edition of a new price list of the SimonsVoss Technologies AG.
Prices exclusive all taxes; ex works Petersberg, Germany.
If the total order amount is less than 50 Euro we will charge an extra amount of 25 Euro.
Our General Terms and Conditions for Supply and Payment shall apply in the prevailing ver-
sion, which will be sent to you upon request. You will find the General Terms and Conditions

Digital locking cylinder button control version
Digital locking cylinder brass finish
Ordering Code
Z4.30-30.FD
.ZK
.TS
.ZK.VDS
.MR
.FH
.MS
.WP
e.g. Z4.40-40.FD
e.g. Z4.40-60.FD
e.g. Z4.65-75.FD
08
Price/Unit in Euro
311,20
154,30
118,00
283,70
105,70
65,20
129,40
113,20
29,30
46,50
86,00
on demand
DIGITAL LOCKING CYLINDERS 3061
Description
DIGITAL DOUBLE KNOB CYLINDERS - ANTI PANIC
Attention: Please install this cylinder type only in locks fulfilling
the manufacturers requirements  for this product!
All measures: outer side – inner side
Basic version construction length 30-35 mm, for installation in
anti panic locks, stainless steel finish
Extra charge for version with audit trail and time zone manage-
ment
Extra charge for anti-panic cylinder  version freely rotating on the
inner side (inner knob has no functionality)
Extra charge for weatherproof version
Extra charge for construction length from 70 mm up to 80 mm
total length
Extra charge for construction length of over 80 mm up to
100 mm total length
Extra charge for construction length from 100 mm up to
140 mm maximum length (max. 90 mm on one side)
Extra charge for construction length up to 140 mm total length
or over 90 mm on one side
Digital anti panic cylinder 3061
Ordering Code
Z4.30-35.AP
.ZK
.FD
.WP
e.g. Z4.40-40.AP
e.g. Z4.40-55.AP
e.g. Z4.50-55.AP
09
Price/Unit in Euro
464,50
154,30
118,00
113,20
29,30
46,50
86,00
on demand
D IG ITAL LOCKI NG CYLI N D E R S
Digital locking cylinder 3061 – Comfort
10
Ordering Code
Z4.30-30.CO
.ZK
.MS
.WP
e.g. Z4.40-40.CO
e.g. Z4.40-60.CO
e.g. Z4.65-75.CO
DIGITAL LOCKING CYLINDERS 3061
Description
DIGITAL DOUBLE KNOB CYLINDERS 3061–COMFORT